

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12599/2023

Ramotar S/o Sh. Phoolchand Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

Executive Engineer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

None

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

05/02/2024

No one appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

List on 12/03/2024.

(SAMEER JAIN),J